Présidentielle Longues sur mer, résultats du1  * tour.

497 inscrits
74 absentions
423 votants
10 blancs
413 exprimes

RESULTATS en nombre de voix et en pourcentage

Nicolas

Sarkozy
UMP

Francois

Hollande
Parti socialiste

Marine Le

Pen
Front national

Jean-Luc

Mélenchon
Front de Gauche

Francois

Bayrou
MoDem

121

102

83

43

37

29.30

24.70

20.10

10.41

8.96



Eva Joly
Europe Ecologie
- Les Verts 14 3.39

Nicolas
Dupont-

Aignan
Debout la
République 5 121

Nathalie

Arthaud
Lutte ouvriére 3 073

Jacques

Cheminade

Solidarité et
Progrés 3 073

Philippe
Poutou

Nouveau parti
anticapitaliste 2 048




